QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD53_15102025122922
SHIRI RAM Lailunga

Mob : 6264566989 - GSTIN :

Date :

Sr.No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

15-10-2025 12:29:22

Item

STONE SET

G BANGLE

G BRACELET

G BRACELET

G BRACELET

G BRACELET

G BRACELET

STONE PENDLE SET

STONE PENDLE SET

STONE PENDLE SET

STONE PENDLE SET

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

TGNO

SS6749

BG6352

BR7045

BR7040

BR7026

BR6822

BR6988

SPS6701

SPS6700

SPS6711

SPS6768

SLR8616

SLR8950

SLR8938

SLR8922

SLR8847

GWT

13.260

21.950

12.300

10.282

8.435

8.777

2.684

13.481

8.425

19.645

9.898

3.922

4.318

3.482

3.295

13.294

LWT

2.718

0.162

0.690

1.469

0.201

0.070

0.000

3.404

1.559

3.578

1.117

0.336

1.072

0.378

0.333

3.335

NWT

10.542

21.788

11.610

8.813

8.234

8.707

2.684

10.077

6.866

16.067

8.781

3.586

3.246

3.104

2.962

9.959

Tunch

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

Fine

8.750

18.084

9.636

7.315

6.834

7.227

2.228

8.364

5.699

13.336

7.288

2.976

2.694

2.576

2.458

8.266

D Amt

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Stn value

HM

MRP

4,012.000 165.000 4,302.310

240.000

447.000

741.000

81.000

84.000

0.000

1,115.000

1,015.000

6,588.000

1,476.000

207.000

947.000

418.000

477.000

2,280.000

110.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

165.000

165.000

165.000

165.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

360.500

517.060

819.880

140.080

143.170

56.650

1,318.400

1,215.400

6,955.590

1,690.230

269.860

1,032.060

487.190

547.960

2,405.050

IMAGE



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE BALI

STONE TOP

STONE PENDLE SET

Total

SLR9133

SLR9061

SGR7211

SGR7199

SGR7175

SGR7166

SGR7214

SGR7167

SGR7171

SGR7209

SGR7176

SGR7177

SBL6872

STO8640

SPS6788

31

4.580

2.280

1.940

1.830

3.770

2.710

1.860

3.310

3.790

2.490

3.450

3.490

3.900

3.780

0.000

0.017

0.046

0.048

0.092

0.190

0.039

0.059

0.208

0.100

0.032

0.048

0.218

0.160

4.580

2.263

1.894

1.782

3.678

2.520

1.821

3.251

3.582

2.390

3.418

3.442

3.682

3.620

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

2.260 0.038 2.222 83.000

202.88821.717 181.171

3.801

1.878

1.572

1.479

3.053

2.092

1511

2.698

2.973

1.984

2.837

2.857

3.056

3.005

1.844

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

20.000

55.000

58.000

110.000

1,783.000

47.000

71.000

83.000

120.000

38.000

58.000

262.000

192.000

46.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

110.000

110.000

165.000

56.650

77.250

113.300

116.390

169.950

1,893.140

105.060

129.780

142.140

180.250

95.790

116.390

383.160

311.060

217.330

150.371 0.000 23,071.000 2,530.000 26,369.030



